Malopolska Licealiada — Finat Wojewddzki - Ptywanie
Myslenice, 26/3/2024

Najlepsze wyniki wg punktow

Wszystkie konkurencje

Punkty: FINA 2023

Mezczyzn

=

Goraj Bartlomiej
Sakfak Szymon
Oczkowicz Mikotaj
Halkiewicz Maciej
Dronski Wojciech
Sadowy Piotr
Nowak Wojciech
Wotpiuk Michat
Kieronski Marcel
Jatocha Kacper

COXXNGO A WN

[

Kobiet

Skrzypek Ada
Jarosz Helena
Stanek Magdalena
tukasik Blanka
tuczak Agata
Kiszczak Olga
Trojanowska Julia
Filek Magdalena

COXNOGOA~WNE

BN

Gromala Julia

Wieczorek Michalina

07
07
06
08
05
04
05
08
07
06

08
06
07
08
08
08
06
08
08
07

LO | Olkusz

LO VIII Krakéw
LO XLII Krakéw
LO Il Olkusz

LO | Sucha Besk.
ZSE Nowy Sacz
ZSB Nowy Sacz
PZSO 1 Oswiecim
ZSt Krakéw

ZS Rabka Zdg;j

LO V Krakéw

LO IV Olkusz

LO V Krakow

LO Wieliczka

LO Wieliczka

PZ 2 Chemik O$wiecim
LO Il Nowy Sacz

LO | Andrychow

PZ 2 Chemik O$wiecim
ZSA Nowy Sacz

50m motylkowy
50m motylkowy
50m grzbietowy
50m grzbietowy
50m klasyczny
50m grzbietowy
50m klasyczny
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny

50m grzbietowy
50m motylkowy
50m grzbietowy
50m klasyczny
50m motylkowy
50m dowolny
50m motylkowy
50m dowolny
50m dowolny
50m klasyczny

26.20 572
26.64 544
27.13 541
27.20 537
30.98 522
27.46 521
31.10 516
25.22 510
25.30 505
31.37 503
29.61 620
29.39 570
30.51 566
34.39 561
29.83 545
28.47 522
30.58 506
28.95 496
28.98 495
35.89 493
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